Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: Aril 9, 2020

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE

CITY

777030-19-0055

777030-19-0057

777030-19-0057

777050-19-0118

777050-19-0118

777050-19-0148

777050-19-0128

777030-19-0051

777050-19-0188

777050-19-0188

777050-19-0188

777050-19-0188

777050-19-0188

4/17/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

3/14/2019

3/14/2019

5/2/2019

3/25/2019

4/10/2019

7/1/2018

7/1/2018

7/1/2018

7/1/2018

7/1/2018

New Orleans

Bogalusa

Bogalusa

Keithville

Keithville

West Monroe

Bubach

Westgp

Bentley

Bentley

Bentley

Bentley

Bentley

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

VALUE

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

Firearm Parts
Haskell Pistol, mdl
JHP cal 40
SN:X4359742

7 Tula Catridge
Works Russia cal

Pistol Slide w/barrel
and Spring Mdl
PT845 .45 ACP
SNN:NDP21957
Pistol Slide , Taurus
PT 845 45 ACP
SN:NBX28440
Springfield XDM 40
Cal Slide
SN:MG170193 and
Recoil Spring

Pistol Slide Barrel
and Spring Engraved
Kimber PRO TLE Il
SN: None
Walther 9mm Pistol
Barrel

Wise Arms LLC .22
Whisper, SN: RIM-
00023

Wise Arms LLC .22
Whisper, SN: RIM-
00027

Wise Arms LLC .22
Whisper, SN: RIM-
00028

Wise Arms LLC .22
Whisper, SN: RIM-
00029

Wise Arms LLC .22
Whisper, SN: RIM-
00030

$1.00

$100.00

$100.00

$1.00

$1.00

$157.00

$1.00

$1.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00



	Louisiana 

